09/04/2021

. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:
Nome:

Perfedo:

Q1/03/2021 -
G5/03/2021 000000
05/03/2021 000000
G7/03/2021 00G00C00
G7/03/2021 00G0OCO
08/03/2021 000000
08/03/2021 040000
09/03/2G21 0GO000
09/G3/2021 000000
1170372021 060000
11/03/2021 (420000
12/03/2021 000000
12/03/2021 000000
1770372021 GOOGO0
17/63/2021 000000
23/03/2021 000060
23/03/2021 Q0DO0O
2470372021 00CO00
24/03/2021 000000
31/03/2021 -

S54LD0O ANTERIGR
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JURGS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA,
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

0,G0C00008
0,60115900
0,00000000
0,00115900
G,000GC000
£,00115500
0,00000000
0,60115360
0,06000000
3,00115800
0,00000000
$,00115%00
0.00G00000
0,00315900
4,00000060
0,00115800
,00000000
0,00115900

GOVCONTA CALKA
4593600001
4593/013/00004724-2
MUNICIPIO CORONEL VIVIDA

de: 01/03/2021  até: 31/03/2021

10.254,92C

0,00 10.254,92C

0,87C 10.255,59C
0,00 10.255,59C

3,98C 10.258,57C
0,00 10.259,57C

1,86C 10.261,37C
0,00 10.261,37C

2,14C 10.263,51C
0,00 10.263,51C

0,65C 10.264,16C
0,00 10.264,16C

0,66C 10.264,82C
0,00 10.264,82C

0,66C 10.265,48C
0,00 10.265,48C

0,50C 10.266,38C
0,00 10.266,38C

0,42C 10.266,80C
10.266,80C
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